
27 Falcon Crescent, Airport City, Cape Town, 7490 South Africa

last updated 17 March 2025

All course dates subject to change at OATC's discretion

Please register online at www.oatc.co.za and we will confirm availability 

2025
Please call +27 21 9511 744 or email info@oatc.co.za to get course dates for Travel Safely by Boat

and OPITO CA- EBS Shallow water - initial deployment

OPITO HUET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 16 Tue Mar 18

OPITO Digital BOSIET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 8 Thu Mar 20

PH Public Holiday Fri Mar 21

OPITO Digital BOSIET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 8 Mon Mar 24

OPITO FOET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 16 Tue Mar 25

STCW Wed Mar 26

OPITO Digital BOSIET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 8 Mon Mar 31

OPITO HUET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 16 Tue Apr 1

OPITO FOET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 16 Wed Apr 2

OPITO Digital BOSIET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 8 Thu Apr 3

OPITO Digital T-BOSIET/STCW Min 4 max 8 Thu Apr 4

OPITO Digital BOSIET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 8 Mon Apr 7

OPITO FOET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 16 Tues Apr 8

OPITO HUET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 16 Wed Apr 9

TSBB/Shallow Min 2 max 16 Wed Apr 9

OPITO Digital BOSIET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 8 Thu Apr 9

OPITO Digital BOSIET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 8 Mon Apr 14

OPITO HUET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 16 Tue Apr 15

OPITO FOET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 16 Wed Apr 16

PH Public Holiday Fri Apr 18

PH Public Holiday Mon Apr 21

OPITO Digital BOSIET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 8 Tue Apr 22

OPITO HUET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 16 Wed Apr 23

OPITO Digital T-BOSIET/STCW Min 4 max 8 Thu Apr 24

OPITO FOET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 16 Fri Apr 25

PH Public Holiday Mon Apr 28

PH Public Holiday Thu May 1

OPITO Digital T-BOSIET/STCW Min 4 max 8 Mon May 5

OPITO FOET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 16 Tues May 6

OPITO HUET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 16 Wed May 7

OPITO Digital BOSIET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 8 Thu May 8

OPITO Digital BOSIET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 8 Mon May 12

OPITO FOET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 16 Tues May 13

OPITO HUET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 16 Wed May 14

TSBB/Shallow Min 2 max 16 Thurs May 15

OPITO Digital BOSIET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 8 Thurs May 15

OPITO Digital BOSIET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 8 Mon May 19



OPITO FOET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 16 Tues May 20

OPITO HUET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 16 Wed May 21

OPITO Digital BOSIET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 8 Thu May 22

OPITO Digital T-BOSIET/STCW Min 4 max 8 Fri May 23

OPITO Digital BOSIET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 8 Mon May 26

OPITO FOET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 16 Tues May 27

OPITO HUET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 16 Wed May 28

OPITO Digital BOSIET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 8 Thu May 29

OPITO Digital BOSIET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 8 Mon June 2

OPITO FOET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 16 Tues June 3

OPITO HUET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 16 Wed May 4

OPITO Digital BOSIET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 8 Thu June 5

OPITO Digital T-BOSIET/STCW Min 4 max 8 Fri June 6

OPITO Digital BOSIET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 8 Mon June 9

OPITO FOET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 16 Tues June 10

OPITO HUET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 16 Wed June 11

TSBB/Shallow Min 2 max 16 Wed June 11

OPITO Digital BOSIET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 8 Thu June 12

PH Public Holiday Mon June 16

OPITO Digital BOSIET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 8 Tue June 17

OPITO HUET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 16 Wed June 18

OPITO Digital BOSIET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 8 Thu June 19

OPITO FOET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 16 Fri June 20

OPITO Digital T-BOSIET/STCW Min 4 max 8 Mon June 23

OPITO FOET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 16 Tues June 24

OPITO HUET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 16 Wed June 25

OPITO Digital BOSIET (CA-EBS) Min 4 max 8 Thu June 26


